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MAJOR GROUP 95—WASTE AND SCRAP MATERIALS
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This maior group includes scrap and vvas"ce‘rnaterials which are ordinarily bou-
ght and sold by wast material dealers. These materials are leftovers or refuse from
manufacturing processes (new rags, textile mill waste,  news-paper overissues), or
- they are commodities havmg no further value for their _originally intended use, but
possessing value as waste material or scrap (old machlnnry, old clothmg) In other
words, these commodities or materials have commercial value as waste.

Materials of this general character, not ordinarily bought and sold by waste
material dealers, are not included in this major group, but are classified elsewhere
with other products made of the same material. Thus no provision is made in this

major group for agricultural, mine, forest, fish, wood, cork, leather, chemical, fat,
and oil wastes.
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9510 » RREOHESBE ;
~ Iron and steel scrap, unprepared

9520 RELLSME _
Iron and steel scrap, prepared

9521 # B

Iron scrap

9522 4B (& RHE RS ,
Steel, except alloy steel scrap

9523  MARE
Alloy steel scrap

9830 FREBR USSR AR E VI HIEREY
Nonferrous metal and nonferrous metal alloy scrap and:
~ related waste materials

9531 TAI=0LE

Aluminium
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9540

8550

9532

9533

9539

9544

9548

9546

9547

9549

98651
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Copper
-
Lead

g
Zinc

=V kg
Nickel

~ 7R T LB
Magnesium
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Precious metal

HOHOIEHSBER VISR ASER U CHIEEE
Miscellaneous nonferrous metal and nonferrous metal alloy scrap
and related waste materials

B
Textile waste

i

Cotton

Hard and soft vegetable fibre

£ OE

wool

i (R EEET)

Silk (include reéling wastes)

A 1B

Rayon

A B (ABBER )
Synthetic organic fibres, except rayon
BaFE

Textile waste of mixed materials

MO

Miscellaneous textile waste

B
Waste paper

=gy
White paper shaving
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9570

9680

9566

9567

9581

9582

AU — BB IR (RE)

PFI7VE

Kraft shaving

ERFRROBR

High grade Japanese paper shaving and cutting
AREEHTH

Newspaper

TR DEE

Board cuttings

HOMoD B

Miscellaneous waste paper

B o A

Scrap rubber

BEEs 1 v~

Automobile tire

VYV EF A T—IF

Solid tire

BHsE s 1 v — g

Bicycle tire

F o~

Inner tube

w—AE

Hose

= ﬁ:ﬂmvmm i

Rubber boot and shoe

HUF R AR

Rubber solid socks (“Jikatabi”)

Ii‘;%ﬁlx Efj‘

Factory scrap

EQMD = 28 (=Y FROESS, KERVSY 7B
Miscellaneous scrap rubber (mat and matting, air and watsr bag,
buffing) '
BEB

Scrap mica

‘S AFYY

Plastics scrap

AREROI B

Molding scrap

BREREOERE (BR7 11 2%k {)
Sheet scrap, except photographic film
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9583 7ANLBRE MELROELR 7 AA L BCHEf=rv i —x7 1A 5)
Film scrap (X-ray, motion picture, and -till picture film and dissol-
ved nitrocellulose film scrap)

9589 EoMOTSRFVIE ‘
Miscellaneous plastics scrap

9590 ROMOBEZEMR VB
Miscellaneous waste and scrap materials
9591 Mg (7 =, BEACImOR) g
Ceramics waste (include glass, pottery, and dishes): |
9572 =N g 1
Cork waste
9599 M SEE S NG EEN R OTE
Waste and scrap materials, not elsewhere classified
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